
   Thursday-September 1 Friday-September 2 

     

Monday-September 5 Tuesday-September 6 Wednesday-September 7 Thursday-September 8 Friday-September 9 

Labor Day 
No School 

Staff Orentation Staff Orentation 

Chicken Patty 
on/ wg kaiser 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Pizza Day 
Sides: 

Vegetable of the Day 
Fruit of the Day 

Monday-September 12 Tuesday-September 13 Wednesday-September 14 Thursday-September 15 Friday-September 16 

Double Hot Dogs 
w/ french fries 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Cheese steak 
w/ French fries 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

National Hoagie Day 
Ham & Cheese Hoagie 

w/ wg chips 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Sloppy Joe 
on wg kaiser   

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Pizza Day 
Sides: 

Vegetable of the Day 
Fruit of the Day 

Monday-September 19 Tuesday-September 20 Wednesday-September 21 Thursday-September 22 Friday-September 23 

WG Grilled Cheese 
w/ tomato soup 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

WG Corn Dog 
w/ wg chips 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Meatball Sub 
on wg torpedo  

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

WG Chicken Nuggets 
w/ wg diiner roll 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Pizza Day 
Sides: 

Vegetable of the Day 
Fruit of the Day 

Monday-September 26 Tuesday-September 27 Wednesday-September 28 Thursday-September 29 Friday-September 30 

WG Pasta  
w/ meat sauce 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

WG Popcorn Chicken 
over garden salad 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Taco Salad  
w/ all the fixings 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Cheese Burger 
on/ wg bun 

Sides: 
Vegetable of the Day 

Fruit of the Day 

Pizza Day 
Sides: 

Vegetable of the Day 
Fruit of the Day 

SEPTEMBER 
 Lower Lunch Menu 
Archway Programs 

©Nutri-Serve Food Management All Rights Reserved 
No portion of Nutri-Serve’s Menus may be reprinted or used in any form other than the use it 
was intended for without written permission of Nutri-Serve Food Management, INC.  

Menu subject to change.   

Lunch Prices:  

Adult Lunch's $3.50   

Entrée only: $2.00      

Milk: Chocolate, White & Lactaid 

Juice/Milk/Small Water: $0.50,  

 

 


